Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Magnus Jeppsson
2 Daniel Kallstrom
3 Magnus Bornell
4 Lars Thorn

5 Linda Lundberg
6 Orjan Johansson
7 Erik Borgstrém

8 Stefan Bornell

9 Martin Lundell
10 Mats Olsson

11 Erik Gustafsson
12 John Widlert

14 Jan-Ake Persson
15 Conny Lekander
16 Tony Lindell

17 Marcus Forss

18 Marcus Karlsson
18 Anton Tibblin

20 Sebastian Ivarsson

den 22 maj 2008

Klubb

Staffanstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF
Astorps MGK
Astorps MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Astorps MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sjovikens IF

BGK Jbénkdping
BGK J6énkdping
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Astorps MGK
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Staffanstorps BGK
Skoghalls BGK

S1

34
32
38
32
38
37
36
35
42
32
36
34
33

37
36

45

S2

35
34
39
35
34
42
37
41
37
46
35
40
33

42
40

34

30
34
33
39
34
33
39
40
40
34
40
39
39
33

38
41

39

34
39
32
38
37
34
38
34
38
32
38
38
43
38
37
41

42

S5

S6

36
39
40
38
37
36
38

39
36
44
38

43
41
37
40
37
39

238
245
252
256
259
260
261
150
263
264
266
267
192
193
155
273
157
118
278

Snitt

34,0
35,0
36,0
36,6
37,0
37,1
37,3
37,5
37,6
37,7
38,0
38,1
38,4
38,6
38,8
39,0
39,3
39,3
39,7



Plac Namn

Rak lista

21 Anders Schack

22 Goran Widlert

22 Daniel Sjo6

22 Jens Bergstrom

25 Tommy Persson

26 Bernt Gabrielsson

27

28 Lorentz Neverland

29 Dan Ericsson

30 Krister Evenmyr

31 Thomas Aronsson

31 Tomas Sennerby

33 Bdrje Andersson

34 Frida EImdahl

34 Lennart Johnsson

34 Tuula Morck

34 Leif Nilsson

34 Emil Stille

39 Hans Carlsson

40 Kjell Hall

41 Danilo Duran
Svensson

42 Johan Holmgren

43 Adam Hedin

44 Irene Bergstrom

44 Johan Holmberg

den 22 maj 2008

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK J6nk6ping
Skoghalls BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Astorps MGK
Astorps MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Véaxjo BGK

BGK Jonko6ping
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Véxjo BGK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Sjovikens IF

BGK Jbénképing
Skoghalls BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Vaxjo BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Véxjo BGK
Staffanstorps BGK

S1

33

47
34
44

46
39
42
45
46
40
41

40
40
42
44
45
46

46

S2

42
41
35
42
40
43
43
36
43

41
43
44
46

45
48

39
46
45

43

41

S3

39
44

46

S4

43
41
36
43
35

38
42
44
35

33
42
41

38

34
39

47
46
43

S5

38

49

47

46
39
40
47

40
44
41
41
44

42
45
44

S6

44
37
41
39
39
46
37
37
39
43

41
37
40
43
47
43

43
42
35
48
46
33
42
45
46

42
41
46
43

44
37

43

45
50

279
161
282
242
283
122
245
287
288
206
165
289
293
252
84

294
168
42

170
213
215

262
179
90

135

Snitt

39,9
40,3
40,3
40,3
40,4
40,7
40,8
41,0
41,1
41,2
41,3
41,3
41,9
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,5
42,6
43,0

43,7
44,8
45,0
45,0



Plac Namn

Rak lista

46 Sebastian Ekangen
a7 Robin Bergstrom
48 Maria Olsson

49 Felix Hall

50 Lennart Timskar

den 22 maj 2008

Klubb

Skoghalls BGK
Vaxjo BGK

BGK Jbnkdping
Staffanstorps BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

49
47

50
51

S2

S3 S4

S5 S6

Sida

S7

43
46

3

229
187
142
98
51

av

Snitt

45,8
46,8
47,3
49,0
51,0



